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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 17/01/2026 Nufail Ali Bavussan Y N N   

2 17/01/2026 Ashraf P Y N N   

3 17/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM K Y N N   

4 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA T K

Y N N   

5 17/01/2026 Abdulkabeer Y N N   

6 17/01/2026 Ummacha Y N N   

7 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD P C 

Y N N   
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8 17/01/2026 Sabreena Y N N   

9 17/01/2026 Shamseer Y N N   

10 17/01/2026 Abdul Asees Y N N   

11 17/01/2026 Jabir Y N N   

12 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUFEED K K

Y N N   

13 17/01/2026 DULFIKAR ALI Y N N   

14 17/01/2026 RANIYA K Y N N   

15 17/01/2026 Basim Y N N   

16 17/01/2026 Jasim K M Y N N   

17 17/01/2026 Fayida. P Y N N   

18 17/01/2026 Rukkiya Y N N   

19 17/01/2026 Aboobacker Y N N   
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20 17/01/2026 Rusna N N Y   

21 17/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

22 17/01/2026 Arjun Krishna 
Sudheesh

Y N N   

23 17/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   

24 17/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

25 17/01/2026 Masbooba Y N N   

26 17/01/2026 SUHAILA P Y N N   

27 17/01/2026 aishabi Y N N   

28 17/01/2026 Abdul Majeed Y N N   

29 17/01/2026 Mubashira Y N N   

30 17/01/2026 Palakkal Unneedu Y N N   

31 17/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   
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32 17/01/2026 Bhaskaran Y N N   

33 17/01/2026 HAFEES RAHMAN 
K 

Y N N   

34 17/01/2026 RAMLA K K Y N N   

35 17/01/2026 Usman Y N N   

36 17/01/2026 FASANA K  M Y N N   

37 17/01/2026 Fathimmakkutty Y N N   

38 17/01/2026 Mohammed Rineesh Y N N   

39 17/01/2026 ABOOBACKER K 
K 

Y N N   

40 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KUTTY K 

Y N N   

41 17/01/2026 Sameera Y N N   

42 17/01/2026 Sameera Y N N   

43 17/01/2026 AFSAL M Y N N   
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44 17/01/2026 FASEELA K Y N N   

45 17/01/2026 Shihabudheen Y N N   

46 17/01/2026 Gulzar 
Poduvanniparambil 

Y N N   

47 17/01/2026 Abdulneesar Y N N   

48 17/01/2026 Saritha Y N N   

49 17/01/2026 Mariyam Y N N   

50 17/01/2026 Saheera Y N N   

51 17/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman Y N N   

52 17/01/2026 NOUSHAD 
MARAKULAM 

Y N N   

53 17/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   

54 17/01/2026 Anitha Y N N   

55 17/01/2026 Bindu Y N N   
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56 17/01/2026 Hajara K Y N N   

57 17/01/2026 Salman Y N N   

58 17/01/2026 Haseena Y N N   

59 17/01/2026 Abdul Razaq Y N N   

60 17/01/2026 Aleerikkutti Y N N   

61 17/01/2026 Faizal Y N N   

62 17/01/2026 Nusrath Y N N   

63 17/01/2026 HAFSATH M Y N N   

64 17/01/2026 Shihabudheen Y N N   

65 17/01/2026 Abdul Azeez 
Thondippuran 

Y N N   

66 17/01/2026 Muneer M K Y N N   

67 17/01/2026 Mariyam Y N N   



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

68 17/01/2026 Shamila Hasnath Y N N   

69 17/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR 
Koladavazhikkal

Y N N   

70 17/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman Y N N   

71 17/01/2026 Mariyumma Y N N   

72 17/01/2026 Moideen Kutty Y N N   

73 17/01/2026 Najma Y N N   

74 17/01/2026 Koulath Y N N   

75 17/01/2026 Ayoob Y N N   

76 17/01/2026 Shylaja Y N N   

77 17/01/2026 Beeran Kutty Y N N   

78 17/01/2026 Abdul Karim Y N N   

79 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB K

Y N N   
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80 17/01/2026 Muhammed Nis Hal 
P C

Y N N   

81 17/01/2026 ANANYA M Y N N   

82 17/01/2026 Ummar Y N N   

83 17/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

84 17/01/2026 Abdul  Hameed Y N N   

85 17/01/2026 Haris Y N N   

86 17/01/2026 RAIHANATH K Y N N   

87 17/01/2026 Bushra Beegam  P Y N N   

88 17/01/2026 Rosna mol m Y N N   

89 17/01/2026 Shaheela Y N N   

90 17/01/2026 Rasiyabi Y N N   

91 17/01/2026 RAHANA K Y N N   
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92 17/01/2026 Mahabunthanabil Y N N   

93 17/01/2026 NADEELA P N K Y N N   

94 17/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

95 17/01/2026 Mohammedali Y N N   

96 17/01/2026 NIMA DILSHA P 
ODUNGAT

Y N N   

97 17/01/2026 MUNAVVIR 
PULIKKAL 
PULIKKAL

Y N N   

98 17/01/2026 Sufaira P K Sufaira 
Pk

Y N N   

99 17/01/2026 Yamsheer Ali Y N N   

100 17/01/2026 Raihanath Y N N   

101 17/01/2026 SHAHLA A Y N N   

102 17/01/2026 Shihabudheen Y N N   

103 17/01/2026 RUSHDA A T 
KOOTTASSEERI

Y N N   



Jan 18, 2026, 12:06 AM

104 17/01/2026 Manoj Y N N   

105 17/01/2026 Sajith. M Y N N   

106 17/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

107 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shajeer  
K 

N Y N   

108 17/01/2026 Muneer Pandarapatty 
Pandarapatty

Y N N   

109 17/01/2026 Fathimmasuhra Y N N   

110 17/01/2026 Hamsakkoya Y N N   

111 17/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

112 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SADIQUE P V

Y N N   

113 17/01/2026 NIHADHA  K Y N N   

114 17/01/2026 ABDUSSALAM 
CHEMBAKKUTH

Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)
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